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dkugler@nifa.usda.gov
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Division of Youth & 4-H Program Staff

Ray Ali

National Program Leader
(202) 720-2727
rali@nifa.usda.gov

Agriculture in the Classroom

Jim Kahler

Program Specialist
(202) 690-1568
jkahler@nifa.usda.gov

4-H Science; ES-237; Webmaster

= Carol Benesh

~ 4-H Military Partnership Program
| Manager

| cbenesh@nifa.usda.gov

" Military Partnerships

Suzanne Le Menestrel

National Program Leader
(202) 720-2297
slemenestrel@nifa.usda.gov

.h 4-H Healthy Living; Evaluation &
Research; Federal Interagency
Working Group

Brent Elrod

National Program Leader
(202) 690-3468
belrod@nifa.usda.gov

Military Partnerships

Amy McCune
Program Specialist

(202) 720-2920
amccune@nifa.usda.gov

Curriculum; Rural Youth
Development; Programs of
Distinction; Policy; Liaison to
NAE4HA

Lisa Hampton
Program Specialist

(202) 720-4087
Ihampton@nifa.usda.gov

4-H Citizenship; Youth Engagement;
Professional Development

Doug Swanson
National Program Leader
(202) 720-3566
dswanson@nifa.usda.gov

4-H Citizenship; Professional
Development, Volunteer
Development

Lindsey Jewell
Program Specialist
(202)720-6962
ljlewell@nifa.usda.gov

4-H Healthy Living; 4-H Afterschool;
CYFAR

Nancy Valentine
National Program Leader
(202) 720 - 5347
nvalentine @nifa.usda.gov

* Rural Youth Development; 4-H
Afterschool

Administrative Staff

Bertha Green
Program Assistant
bgreen@nifa.usda.gov

Bianca Johnson
Program Assistant
bjohnson@nifa.usda.gov

Sharon Porter
Office Automation Assistant
sporter@nifa.usda.gov

Armena Springs
Program Assistant
asprings@nifa.usda.gov
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